
138Course Code: TOOL AND DIE MAKER (DIE & MOULDS)Branch Name   :1Class:

88228262122003

88228262122004

88228262122006

88228262122010

88228262122020

AKASHDEEP SINGH

AMAN KUMAR

AMRITPAL SINGH

DILPREET SINGH

RAHUL

460

496

488

482

502

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

Registration No Name

O P O

O P O

O P O

O P O

O P O

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, MOGAInstitute Name:

/64 /24 /202

/66 /20 /222

/62 /24 /217

/66 /26 /215

/70 /24 /220

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  19 NOV 2024

 Exam : Oct./2024


